Operator Licenses Granted from

License # Issue Date Type

7/26/2010
7/26/2010
7/26/2010
7/26/2010
7/26/2010
7/26/2010
7/26/2010
7/26/2010

Tuesday, July 20, 2010

New
New
New
New
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal

Name

BANDLE, BRITTANY
CAMPBELL, JOHN
CAMPBELL, CHAD
CHRISTENSEN, HEIDI
CHRISTENSEN, KRISTINA
HUDEC, SARA ,
O'BRIEN, DIANA
RODRIGUEZ, ILIANA

m

e

07/26/2010 Thru  06/30/2011

Maiden
Name

VILLAREAL

DOB

Address

4116 NORTHWESTERN AVE APT 6
1019 GENEVA STREET

4306 VICTORY AVENUE

2807 OAKHURST LN

503 6TH STREET

1619 N. MAIN STREET

4116 BLUE RIVER AVENUE

1632 EDGEWOOD AVENUE
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Employer



